2.1 The Offer entitles eligible customers to a discount or freebie on the purchase of the following devices during the Offer Period when 

subscribing to the Eligible Tariff Plans.  

2.1.1. Free Beats Buds worth eighty-nine Euro (€89). 

2.1.2. Free AirPods 4 (without noise cancellation) worth one-hundred and sixty-nine Euro and sixty-four cents (€169.64). 

2.1.3. iPhone 15 128GB comes with a one-hundred and eighty Euro (€180) discount on Epic’s advertising retail price.  

2.1.4. AirPods 4 (without noise cancellation) comes with a twenty-six Euro (€26) discount on Epic’s advertising retail price.